Year 2020

Gary Nelson

Sara Park
Darquise Robinson
Gord Muir

Cam Todesco

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council

Committee

$11,891.40
$9,716.44
$9,716.44
$9,716.44
$8,752.92

$49,793.64

$0.00

MILEAGE Registration Fees
Council Committee Council Committee Council

$726.15 $1,227.09 $341.64
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$253.65 $1,327.97 $280.32
$94.50 $1,272.00 $0.00
$1,074.30 $0.00 $3,827.06 $0.00 $621.96

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

N Yumens ~

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk

Rooms & Meals Cell
Committee

543.79

$0.00 $543.79

TOTAL
$14,730.07

$9,716.44

$9,716.44
$11,578.38
$10,119.42

$34,162.95



