Year 2020	Honourario Council Co		MILEA Council	AGE Committee	Registrat Council	ion Fees Committee	Rooms Council	& Meals Committee	Cell	<u>TOTAL</u>
Gary Nelson	\$11,891.40		\$726.15		\$1,227.09		\$341.64		543.79	\$14,730.07
Sara Park	\$9,716.44		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$9,716.44
Darquise Robinson	\$9,716.44		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$9,716.44
Gord Muir	\$9,716.44		\$253.65		\$1,327.97		\$280.32			\$11,578.38
Cam Todesco	\$8,752.92		\$94.50		\$1,272.00		\$0.00			\$10,119.42
TOTAL	\$49,793.64	\$0.00	\$1,074.30	\$0.00	\$3,827.06	\$0.00	\$621.96	\$0.00	\$543.79	\$34,162.95

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk